
Unit Commitment Schedule (UCS)

Revised

TIME 0 30 100 130 200 230 300 330 400 430 500 530 600 630 700 730 800 830 900 930 1000 1030 1100 1130 Total
LOAD 12217 11963 11680 11442 11216 11037 10868 10720 10611 10528 10477 10451 10526 10660 10498 10355 10200 10974 11503 11958 12319 12673 12947 13062 286,580
EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 683 676 671 667 666 671 679 669 660 650 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,437
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 6,336
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 8,856
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 692 683 676 671 667 666 671 679 669 660 650 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,624
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 692 683 676 671 667 666 671 679 669 660 650 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,624
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 692 683 676 671 667 666 671 679 669 660 650 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,624
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 692 683 676 671 667 666 671 679 669 660 650 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,624
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 3,341
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 3,341
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 207 195 191 189 187 185 183 182 185 188 184 179 172 194 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,034
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 207 195 191 189 187 185 183 182 185 188 184 179 172 194 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,034
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 207 195 191 189 187 185 183 182 185 188 184 179 172 194 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,034
MPSSGT1 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 157 150 158 158 158 128 89 125 158 158 158 158 158 158 3,722
PAKABK1A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 103 2,409
PAKABK1B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 103 2,409
PAKABK2A 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 103 2,409
PAKABK2B 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 101 103 2,409
PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 106 2,521
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 106 2,521
PGLAGT11 346 340 337 315 284 260 254 249 246 242 240 238 243 247 242 232 230 259 324 340 348 348 348 348 7,577
PGLAGT12 346 340 336 315 284 260 254 249 246 242 240 238 243 247 242 232 230 259 324 340 348 348 348 348 7,576
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 185 162 146 134 130 130 133 154 130 130 130 209 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,775
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 185 162 146 134 130 130 133 154 130 130 130 209 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,775
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 185 162 146 134 130 130 133 153 130 130 130 209 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,774
SGB3GT31 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 136 132 141 167 3,141
SGB3GT32 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 136 132 141 167 3,139
SGB3GT33 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 120 136 131 141 166 3,133
SGRIGT11 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,120
SKSPBK1 285 280 278 262 238 220 215 212 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 210 219 269 280 296 293 299 317 6,471
TJGSBK1B 348 341 339 314 280 254 248 242 238 236 232 229 235 240 233 222 209 253 313 341 351 351 351 351 7,554
TJGSBK2A 330 325 324 302 266 241 234 228 224 221 219 217 221 226 221 209 195 240 300 325 341 338 345 347 7,299
TJGSBK2B 330 325 324 300 266 240 234 228 224 221 219 217 221 226 219 209 195 239 299 325 341 338 345 347 7,295
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
SRDGGT3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 280
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 83 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 60 82 100 100 100 100 2,018
KNYR 2 100 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 100 100 100 100 1,508
KNYR 3 100 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82 100 100 100 100 1,508
KNYR 4 100 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79 100 100 100 100 1,467
TMGR 1 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 84 84 1,062
TMGR 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 521
TMGR 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 418
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 150 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 2,025
SYPS 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 100 100 100 1,052
SIHY 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 1,428
BSIA 1 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 41 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600
UPIA 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 53 53 53 53 53 960

SPN RSV 1202 1306 1289 1527 1753 1932 2101 2249 2358 2441 2492 2518 2443 2309 2471 2614 2769 1995 1466 1311 1200 1131 1025 910 35,558

TOTAL GEN 12147 11893 11610 11372 11146 10967 10798 10650 10541 10458 10407 10381 10456 10590 10428 10285 10130 10904 11433 11888 12249 12603 12877 12992 284,900

TIME 1200 1230 1300 1330 1400 1430 1500 1530 1600 1630 1700 1730 1800 1830 1900 1930 2000 2030 2100 2130 2200 2230 2300 2330 Total
LOAD 12910 12691 12548 12666 12788 12908 12897 12892 12880 12811 12541 12224 11994 11863 11971 12682 13009 13030 12951 12743 12475 12435 12270 12095 286,580

18-Feb-12
Saturday



EGATDC -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -30 -720
CUFG 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 55 1,320
CUFK 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 45 1,080

JMJGU1 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 689 16,437
JMJGU3 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 599 14,376
PKLGU3 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 279 6,696
PKLGU4 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 264 6,336
PKLGU5 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 460 11,040
PKLGU6 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 369 8,856
TBINU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,624
TBINU2 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,624
TBINU3 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,624
JMAHU1 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 699 16,624
CBPSBK1A 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,341
CBPSBK1B 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 139 142 142 139 139 139 139 139 139 3,341
GLGRBK1A 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 147 3,528
KLPPGT13 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,034
KLPPGT14 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,034
KLPPGT15 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 219 5,034
MPSSGT1 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 158 3,722
PAKABK1A 100 101 100 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 102 101 101 100 100 100 100 2,409
PAKABK1B 100 101 100 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 102 101 101 100 100 100 100 2,409
PAKABK2A 100 101 100 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 102 101 101 100 100 100 100 2,409
PAKABK2B 100 101 100 101 101 101 101 101 101 101 100 100 100 100 100 100 102 102 101 101 100 100 100 100 2,409
PAKABK4A 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 2,521
PAKABK4B 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 2,521
PGLAGT11 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 347 328 340 329 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 338 7,577
PGLAGT12 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 347 328 340 328 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 348 338 7,576
PGPSBK3A 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PGPSBK3B 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 95 2,280
PLPSGT11 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,775
PLPSGT12 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,775
PLPSGT13 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 216 4,774
SGB3GT31 135 142 137 143 145 149 146 144 144 145 137 121 120 120 120 133 154 160 142 145 138 138 128 120 3,141
SGB3GT32 134 142 137 143 145 148 146 144 144 145 137 121 120 120 120 133 154 160 141 145 138 138 127 120 3,139
SGB3GT33 133 142 137 143 144 148 144 144 144 145 137 120 120 120 120 133 154 159 141 144 137 137 126 120 3,133
SGRIGT11 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 130 3,120
SKSPBK1 295 300 297 300 302 304 302 301 301 302 297 285 272 280 271 294 308 312 300 302 297 297 290 279 6,471
TJGSBK1B 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 349 329 341 329 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 351 340 7,554
TJGSBK2A 341 346 343 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 342 331 314 325 315 340 347 347 346 347 343 343 336 324 7,299
TJGSBK2B 341 346 342 347 347 347 347 347 347 347 342 331 314 325 315 340 347 347 346 347 343 343 336 324 7,295
YPKA 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 780 18,720
SRDGGT3 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 70 70 70 0 0 0 0 0 280
HYDRO:
KNYR 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 90 77 84 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 2,018
KNYR 2 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 90 77 84 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,508
KNYR 3 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 90 76 84 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,508
KNYR 4 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 90 0 83 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 1,467
TMGR 1 84 60 30 30 73 84 84 84 80 84 30 30 30 30 30 30 84 84 84 50 30 30 30 30 1,062
TMGR 2 84 0 0 0 72 84 84 84 80 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 50 0 0 0 0 521
TMGR 3 84 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 84 84 84 0 0 0 0 0 418
TMGR 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PGAU 4 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 100 0 100 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 100 2,025
SYPS 1 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 1,052
SIHY 1 150 150 126 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 120 0 0 0 0 150 150 150 150 150 50 10 0 0 1,428
BSIA 1 70 70 10 70 70 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 10 70 70 70 70 70 10 10 10 10 750
KNRG 1 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 76 1,244
CEND 1 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 600
UPIA 1 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 4 4 4 4 14 14 14 14 14 14 14 12 4 210
LPIA 1 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 20 53 20 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 53 23 960

SPN RSV 1062 978 1121 1003 965 929 940 945 957 942 1128 1195 1425 1306 1448 1122 963 942 1021 1010 1194 1234 1149 1324 35,558

TOTAL GEN 12840 12621 12478 12596 12718 12838 12827 12822 12810 12741 12471 12154 11924 11793 11901 12612 12939 12960 12881 12673 12405 12365 12200 12025 284,900




